Jara

22.01.2024
22.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024
25.01.2024
25.01.2024
26.01.2024
27.01.2024
27.01.2024
29.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024
01.02.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-15.20
13.45-15.20
09.55-11.30
12.00-14.00

09.00
12.00-14.00
09.00
11.40-13.15
13.25-15.00
12.00-13.00
09.00
12.00-14.00
09.00

JucrumimHa
TEop T-M B MaT
TEOp T-M B MaT
HUHOCTP.SI3BIK
¢duznka
(huzuka
PYCCKUH S3BIK
PYCCKUH S3BIK
BBEJICH.B MHX.JIEAT
MAKEThI
MeX.MaTepUaioB
MeX.MaTepraIoB
¢dunocodpus

¢dunocodpus

MTO3-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

3a4
Kp
3a4
KOHC
3K3
KOHC
9K3
3a4
3a4
KOHC
3K3
KOHC

9K3

Bonkosa O.T.

Bomnkosa O.T.

danrko C.B.

Bonkos A.D.
Bonkos A.D.

CreneHko

CreneHko

Kpsimor B.H.

ITerpymax

ITettuk 10.B.
ITertux 10.B.

Tpodumiok

Tpodumiok

Ctp. 16

5152
5152
11240
11520
11520
11520
11520
5359
5360
2.2
2.2
5424
5424



