Группа МТОз-22

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
22.01.2024	13.45-15.20	теор т-м в мат	зач	Волкова О.Г.		5152
22.01.2024	13.45-15.20	теор т-м в мат	кр	Волкова О.Г.		5152
24.01.2024	09.55-11.30	иностр.язык	зач	Фалько С.В.		11240
24.01.2024	12.00-14.00	физика	конс	Волков А.Ф.		11520
25.01.2024	09.00	физика	ЭКЗ	Волков А.Ф.		11520
25.01.2024	12.00-14.00	русский язык	конс	Стеценко		11520
26.01.2024	09.00	русский язык	ЭКЗ	Стеценко		11520
27.01.2024	11.40-13.15	введен.в инж.деят	зач	Крымов В.Н.		5359
27.01.2024	13.25-15.00	пакеты	зач	Петрущак		5360
29.01.2024	12.00-13.00	мех.материалов	конс	Петтик Ю.В.		2.2
30.01.2024	09.00	мех.материалов	ЭКЗ	Петтик Ю.В.		2.2
31.01.2024	12.00-14.00	философия	конс	Трофимюк		5424
01.02.2024	09.00	философия	экз	Трофимюк		5424